VERSAL™ SOC BASED 3U
OPEN VPX SOSA CARD
SE2000
Abstract
This datasheet provides key features, a block diagram, and ordering information  for a SOSA-aligned, OpenVPX
PIC card from Sundance Digital Signal Processing Inc.: SE2000. The SE2000 is a 3U payload PIC card featuring
the AMD Versal™ AI Edge Gen2 and pin compatible Prime Gen2 devices in the SSVA2112 package. The board is
suitable for high-speed data processing, analysis, software defined radios, and AI, and is designed for a variety of

SE2000
Rev A-2603
Ordering Information (create a valid part number)
SE2000-xxxxxxx-yy where “xxxxxxx” can be any of the options in Table 1: AMD Payload
Options and  “yy” can be any of the -n P2 connectors options shown in the Table 2: P2
Connector Options below.
Please note the early access board will be SE2000-2VE3858-0.
Fully Assembled Board with Clamshell Heatsink
Additional speed grades and temperature grades will become available as new parts are
released. “-2MSI” speed and industrial temperature grade is default.
TOP
Front
Backplane Connectors
Table 1: AMD Payload Options
AMD Device Option  Description
2VE3504 AMD Versal ™ AI Edge Gen-2 2VE3504 in SSVA2112 package, 12GTYP XCVRs, 4APU cores, 4RPU cores, AIE-ML v2
2VE3558 AMD Versal ™ AI Edge Gen-2 2VE3558 in SSVA2112 package, 12GTYP XCVRs, 8APU cores, 10RPU cores, AIE-ML v2
2VE3804 AMD Versal ™ AI Edge Gen-2 2VE3804 in SSVA2112 package, 20GTYP XCVRs, 4APU cores, 4RPU cores, AIE-ML v2
2VE3858 AMD Versal ™ AI Edge Gen-2 2VE3858 in SSVA2112 package, 20GTYP XCVRs, 8APU cores, 10RPU cores, AIE-ML v2
2VM3558 AMD Versal ™ Prime Gen-2 2VM3558 in SSVA2112 package, 12GTYP XCVRs, 8APU cores, 10RPU cores
2VM3654 AMD Versal ™ Prime Gen-2 2VM3558 in SSVA2112 package, 20GTYP XCVRs, 4APU cores, 6RPU cores
2VM3858 AMD Versal ™ Prime Gen-2 2VM3558 in SSVA2112 package, 20GTYP XCVRs, 8APU cores, 10RPU cores
-TBD Other options may be supported. Please contact Sundance DSP support for more information.